FIS RACE

Sarntal / Sarentino
1-4.03.2076

:

STARTREIHENFOLGE

A.S8.D. Cronometristi - Zeitnehmer

ficc- A

W CHOND BOLEANG IT)

S U P E R G Provinz Bozen - Provincia Bolzano
JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS B. LAUTH AUT STRECKENNAME PLANKENHORN
SCHIEDRICHTER R. LORENZI ITA START 2160 m
SR ASSISTENT L. DONEI ITA ZIEL 1620 m
RENNLEITER H. PFITSCHER ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 540 m
STRECKENLAENGE 2330 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 10389/12/11
KURSSETZER F. MARTIN ITA
VORLAUFER -A - A -B - A
ANZAHL DER TORE 43 38
STARTZEIT 9.00
START CODE TEILNEHMER PUNKTE
NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT FIS
WEIBLICH-FEMMINILE

1 299589 GIUNTI Marta 1997 ITA (CAE RIOLUNATO ) 7744 L

2 299329 NORIS Noemi 1996 ITA (FVG BACHMANN ASD ) 66.42

3 299383 MELESI Roberta 1996 ITA (GM5 FIAMME ORO ) 100.44 ...

4 298998 OLEGGINI Costanza 1995 ITA (AOC EQUIPE LIMON ) 5221

5 299409 FANTELLI Lucrezia 1996 ITA (TN SPORT.CAMPIG ) 88.76 ...

6 299630 DELAGO Nadia 1997 ITA (AA GROEDEN ) 5219 .

7 6295171 DA CANAL Carlotta 1999 ITA (VA CHAMOLE'" SKI ) 96.40

8 299151 NOBIS Martina 1995 ITA (AC LECCO ) 5691 ...

9 299936 GARDANO Carola 1998 ITA (AOC SESTRIERE ) 9054 ..
10 299732 TIMON Alessia 1997 ITA (AOC BARDONECCHIA ) 5445 ..
11 299000 OLIVIERI Veronica 1995 ITA (AC REIT SKI TEA ) 83.60 ...
12 299133 PERATHONER Melissa 1995 ITA (GM5 FIAMME ORO ) 84.57
13 299729 PFEIFER Maria 1997 ITA (AA ORTLER ) 9592 ..
14 299466 DELAGO Nicol 1996 ITA (GM4 FIAMMEGIALLE ) 31.15
15 298904 CILLARA ROSSI Valentina 1994 ITA (GM4 FIAMMEGIALLE ) 32.96
16 299892 PIZZATO Sofia 1998 ITA (GM3 FORESTALE ) 101.45
17 299392 HOFER Ramona 1996 ITA (AA PASSEIER ) 108.74
18 299906 DEMETZ Giulia 1998 ITA (AA GROEDEN ) 109.98 ...
19 299719 DOLMEN Elena 1997 ITA (VE DOMEGGE ) 11092 ...
20 56372 KLINGENSCHMID Anna-Lena 1997 AUT (AUT AUT ) 111.48
21 225488 HARTE Natalia 1992 GBR (GBR GBR ) 111.48
22 299644 DELLANTONIO Sara 1997 ITA (GM4 FIAMMEGIALLE ) 111.79
23 695101 TIKUN Tetyana 1994 UKR (UKR UKR ) 113.76 ...
24 299859 DE LUCA Carlotta 1998 ITA (AOC EQUIPE LIMON ) 11391 ...
25 6295082 ALBANO Giulia 1999 ITA (VA MONT GLACIER ) 120.80
26 299631 HAAS Magdalena 1997 ITA (AA GROEDEN ) 121.84
27 299038 DE MARTINO Benedetta 1995 ITA (VA PILA ) 122.48
28 299864 GRAFFI BRUNORO Sofia 1998 ITA (FVG GS SELLA NEV ) 123.67 ..
29 299909 MASCHERONA Marika 1998 ITA (AC BORMIO ) 12454
30 6295178 BENINI Emma 1999 ITA (VE PONTE ALPI ) 12484 ...
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CODE
NUMMER

299270
299512
299581
299426
299511
299800
299044
6295155
225617
299530
299365
299080
299975
6295186
6295152
6295109
299974
299894
6295212
299877
299872
299870
6295223
6295094
6295206
6295096
299730
299978
6295213
6295030
6295076
299861
299967

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

KIRCHLER Miriam
THALER Miriam

FERRARI Sara

GRAFFI BRUNORO Elena
RUNGGER Sarah
FORNARI Elisa
SANFILIPPO Marta
MAYR Lea

HARTE Giulia

DUCI Nicole

GAZZI Laura
SPERANZONI Michela
SPECHTENHAUSER Sonja
PLATINO Elisa
RUNGGALDIER Teresa
ZANONER Monica
VETTORE Elisa
VALLAZZA Genny

1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1995
1999
1996
1996
1996
1995
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998

INNERHOFER Deborah Anna Ca 1999

SILGONER Julia
SEEBER Alina
RUNGGER Lisa
BREITENBERGER Lisa
MOSER Carmen
DIMAI Frida

FANTI Francesca
QUARANTA Carolina
GHEZZE Bianca
GRUBER Hannah
BATTAGLINI Gioia
BRISTOT Rebecca
MARINOZZI Lavinia
PEDRINI Debora
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PUNKTE
FIS

AHRNTAL 125.81
SARNTAL 129.35
RADICI GROUP 130.43
GS SELLA NEV 138.73
FIAMME ORO 147.87
AOSTA 152.79
CHAMOLE' SKI 163.03
VILLNOESS 163.15
GBR 179.17
SKI' VALTOURN 234.02
VALMALENCO 718.74
FIAMME ORO 995.63
SCHNALSTAL
SC MERAN RA
GROEDEN

SKI TEAM FAS
BARDONECCHIA
SKI COLLEGE

AHRNTAL

TZ JOCHTAL
ASV REIN

SARNTAL
ULTEN

SARNTAL
CORTINA

US DOLOMITIC
CHAMOLE' SKI

CORTINA
AHRNTAL

CRAMMONT MON

NEVEGAL

SKI TEAM FAS
CHAMOLE' SKI
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Der Technische

Delegierte

B. LAUTH (AUT) #85
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